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Women / 8 / Senior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Broadnax121
Airborne

9.000 9.550 9.4259.250 37.225
5 1 3 1 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Palomino128
West Valley

9.075 9.350 9.4009.300 37.125
4 4T 1T 2 2 

2 

Avery Blanco132
Elite

8.925 9.350 9.2509.300 36.825
7 4T 1T 5T 3 

3 

Alison Sheng123
American

9.325 8.900 9.2259.150 36.600
1T 9 4 7 4 

4 

Kaylin Dennington124
Classic

8.750 9.475 9.3508.500 36.075
12T 2 12 3 5 

5 

Annaya Jones130
Clovis

9.175 9.000 8.9008.825 35.900
3 7T 8 14 6 

6 

Madison Cassidy131
Liberty

8.525 9.375 8.9758.700 35.575
14 3 10T 11T 7 

7 

Renee Gibson136
Technique

8.750 8.050 9.2509.100 35.150
12T 14 5 5T 8 

8 

Megan Leaman135
Extreme

8.900 8.250 8.9258.900 34.975
8T 13 7 13 9 

9 

Keisha Wright122
Technique

9.325 8.725 9.3257.550 34.925
1T 10 16 4 10 

10 

Dana Kumamoto127
Golden Bear

8.950 9.200 8.9757.650 34.775
6 6 15 11T 11 

11 

Mika Wong119
American

8.900 8.500 9.1758.100 34.675
8T 11 13 8 12 

12 

Sarah Hale125
GymStars- Stockton

8.325 9.000 8.4257.950 33.700
16 7T 14 16 13 

13 

Madeline Koontz134
Black Diamond

8.125 8.275 8.5008.700 33.600
17 12 10T 15 14 

14 

Kaylee Grothe120
Elite

8.350 7.750 8.2008.775 33.075
15 15 9 17 15 

15 

Hannah Mortensen126
Technique

8.825 7.075 9.1006.050 31.050
11 16 17 9 16 

16 

Charlotte Nelson *129
CSC- Race

8.875 0.000 9.0509.050 26.975
10 17 6 10 17 

17 
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